SPECIFICATION
document version: 12.25.01
OFF-SET
OFF-SET NT asymmetric tr imless
9.N.1015 9.N.1415
9.N.1035 9.N.1435
9.N.1025 9.N.1425
SPECIFICATION

voltage 24v
9 . N . .
PRODUCT CODES FOR ORDER INFORMATION
SPECIFICATION
document version: 12.25.01
7.P.101 1x1 front mounting tool rounded
OFF-SET NT ACCESSORIES
OFF-SET
7.P.102 2x1 front mounting tool rounded
7.P.141 1x1 front mounting tool squary
7.P.142 2x1 front mounting tool squary
7.P.201 1x1 back mounting tool rounded
7.P.202 2x1 back mounting tool rounded
7.P.241 1x1 back mounting tool squary
7.P.242 2x1 back mounting  tool squary
7.P.7000 DCDC converter 700mA/24V dc
OFF-SET NT asymmetric tr imless
7.P.203 3x1 back mounting tool rounded
7.P.243 3x1 back mounting  tool squary